N6120
W1922
N3565
C6308
P3396

A2973
Al1842
B6634
N9022
Al1627

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 2 - 31st March 2023

£1000 WINNER

E5184 - Marc Sinclair Jackson

£10 WINNERS
B J Gallacher N5614
A F Flanagan F0587
Eric Lamprell A1587
Seonaid Robertson G5772
A Foster P7605

£5 WINNERS
Kenneth Clegg C6389
Elizabeth Holmes N8828
Mrs Dalton U1970
D Carqill Q0311
Mr D L James N7606

K Aldcroft
Peter N Green
S C Holder
Phil Woodhead
J Harris

Clare Foster
Rita Lewis
Sandra Noble
G Brown
L Hill

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




