

WEEK 2 - 31st March 2023

£1000 WINNER E5184 - Marc Sinclair Jackson

£10 WINNERS

N6120	B J Gallacher	N5614	K Aldcroft
W1922	A F Flanagan	F0587	Peter N Green
N3565	Eric Lamprell	A1587	S C Holder
C6308	Seonaid Robertson	G5772	Phil Woodhead
P3396	A Foster	P7605	J Harris

£5 WINNERS

A2973	Kenneth Clegg	C6389	Clare Foster
A1842	Elizabeth Holmes	N8828	Rita Lewis
B6634	Mrs Dalton	U1970	Sandra Noble
N9022	D Cargill	Q0311	G Brown
A1627	Mr D L James	N7606	L Hill

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845